
The Middle of Everywhere Gippsland Rally 2024 Provisional Results

 MOTORSPORT AUSTRALIA VRC OVERALL EVENT SUMMARY

No. Crew Club Gr  Car Class POINTS O/R Cl

50 Adrian Stratford/Anthony Staltari BCC/WASCC A/C Ford Fiesta G4 1:20:37.1 1 1

51 Warren Lee/David Lethlean CCRMIT/NECC A/A Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX P5 1:21:34.0 2 1

55 Sam Thomas/Tristian Crowe SEAC/SEAC C/E Subaru WRX P6 1:22:11.3 3 1

56 Simon Ellis/Ian Ellis HRA/HRA C/C Subaru WRX P6 1:23:35.3 4 2

28 Mitch Garrad/Taylah Murphy HRA/HRA C/E Subaru Impreza RS P5 1:23:39.2 5 2

53 Kevin Millard/Pat Hughes SEAC/SEAC B/C Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX P5 1:23:56.9 6 3

62 Jesse Robison/Troy Hutchins HRA/WDCC C/B Datsun Sunny Club 1:24:58.2 7 1

59 Wayne Stewart/Lucas Zinsstag PAC/PAC B/A Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX P5 1:25:10.7 8 4

30 Nick Seymour/Matthew Whitten PAC/NECC B/D Ford Fiesta R2 P4 1:25:16.8 9 1

24 Darren Crozier/Michelle Crozier HRA/BCC C/D Subaru Impreza WRX P5 1:25:25.9 10 5

61 Shannon Seabrook/Rhiannon Philpot-HaleNCCA/NCCA B/C Subaru Impreza RS P5 1:26:27.5 11 6

58 Ian Martin/Doug Fernie HRA/HRA B/C Subaru WRX STI Spec C P5 1:27:02.4 12 7

72 Ross Yendle/Brodie Norris BSCC/ F/F Ford Escort Mk 2 Club 1:27:26.3 13 2

60 Darryn Snooks/Steuart Snooks ACRA/HRA C/D Datsun Stanza Classic 1:27:56.3 14 1

68 David Burn/Vijay Sitaram HRA/HRA D/F Hyundai Excel P2 1:28:49.8 15 1

65 Roy Raymond/Glen Raymond VMC/HRA D/A Subaru Impreza RS P5 1:28:54.9 16 8

57 Connor Oldham/Charlotte Farr GCTMC/GCTMC E/E Mazda Familia P6 1:29:06.4 17 3

63 Ross Stapleton/Peter Ellis BLCC/HRA D/C Nissan 200 SX P4 1:29:09.4 18 2

71 Luca Giacomin/Richard Hood TCCAV/PAC D/C Hyundai Excel P2 1:29:25.8 19 2

70 Andrew Myers/Chris Storer HRA/MSCC D/E Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII P5 1:30:54.5 20 9

64 Dale Linaker/Craig Thomas HRA/MADCC E/C Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VII P6 1:30:59.3 21 4

25 Molly Spalding/Adam Branford SDCC/SEAC C/B Subaru Impreza RS P5 1:31:52.7 22 10

69 Lucas Reed/Brittany Draper AWDCC/WDCC E/D Hyundai Excel P2 1:34:22.7 23 3

74 Ashley Joseph/C Sexton PCV/ F/- Datsun Stanza Classic 1:38:05.9 24 2

33 Jason Lennane/Jasmine Lockley NCCA/NECC D/D Honda Civic Type R P3 1:38:53.7 25 1

73 Geoff Holloway/Stuart Reid HRA/PAC D/E Hyundai Excel P2 1:41:51.0 26 4

75 Rose North/Jarryd Sweeney MMSC/MMSC D/D Hyundai Excel P2 1:48:42.1 27 5

5 major controls missed

17 Danny Traverso/Anthony Carr WRX/MSCT A/A Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX P5 1:48:19.1 28 11

Did not finish

26 James Leoncini/Mark Leoncini WDCC/WDCC C/C Toyota Corolla AE71 Classic No reason given(SS6)

54 Tod Reed/William Murphy AWDCC/WDCC B/A Mitsubishi Lancer Evo III P6 No reason given(L2)

66 Garreth O'Mahony/Cathal Nolan NAMSC/ -/F Ford Escort Mk 2 Club No reason given(SS4)

52 Rian Calder/Andrew Murdoch MMSC/MMSC D/E Subaru Impreza WRX P6 No reason given(SS2)

67 Thomas West/Jack West AWDCC/AWDCC C/E Ford Fiesta P4 No reason given(SS2)
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The Middle of Everywhere Gippsland Rally 2024 Provisional Results

 MOTORSPORT AUSTRALIA VRC HEAT 1 SUMMARY

No. Crew Club Gr  Car Class POINTS O/R Cl

51 Warren Lee/David Lethlean CCRMIT/NECC A/A Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX P5 0:40:46.2 1 1

55 Sam Thomas/Tristian Crowe SEAC/SEAC C/E Subaru WRX P6 0:40:56.0 2 1

26 James Leoncini/Mark Leoncini WDCC/WDCC C/C Toyota Corolla AE71 Classic 0:40:56.0 12 1

50 Adrian Stratford/Anthony Staltari BCC/WASCC A/C Ford Fiesta G4 0:41:02.9 4 1

28 Mitch Garrad/Taylah Murphy HRA/HRA C/E Subaru Impreza RS P5 0:41:30.9 5 2

56 Simon Ellis/Ian Ellis HRA/HRA C/C Subaru WRX P6 0:42:00.9 6 2

30 Nick Seymour/Matthew Whitten PAC/NECC B/D Ford Fiesta R2 P4 0:42:09.0 7 1

59 Wayne Stewart/Lucas Zinsstag PAC/PAC B/A Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX P5 0:42:09.3 8 3

62 Jesse Robison/Troy Hutchins HRA/WDCC C/B Datsun Sunny Club 0:42:35.1 9 1

24 Darren Crozier/Michelle Crozier HRA/BCC C/D Subaru Impreza WRX P5 0:42:36.0 10 4

61 Shannon Seabrook/Rhiannon Philpot-HaleNCCA/NCCA B/C Subaru Impreza RS P5 0:42:50.8 11 5

58 Ian Martin/Doug Fernie HRA/HRA B/C Subaru WRX STI Spec C P5 0:43:04.8 12 6

53 Kevin Millard/Pat Hughes SEAC/SEAC B/C Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX P5 0:43:28.0 13 7

33 Jason Lennane/Jasmine Lockley NCCA/NECC D/D Honda Civic Type R P3 0:43:34.5 14 1

57 Connor Oldham/Charlotte Farr GCTMC/GCTMC E/E Mazda Familia P6 0:44:01.0 15 3

65 Roy Raymond/Glen Raymond VMC/HRA D/A Subaru Impreza RS P5 0:44:04.4 16 8

72 Ross Yendle/Brodie Norris BSCC/ F/F Ford Escort Mk 2 Club 0:44:08.7 17 2

63 Ross Stapleton/Peter Ellis BLCC/HRA D/C Nissan 200 SX P4 0:44:17.7 18 2

71 Luca Giacomin/Richard Hood TCCAV/PAC D/C Hyundai Excel P2 0:44:21.6 19 1

68 David Burn/Vijay Sitaram HRA/HRA D/F Hyundai Excel P2 0:44:26.0 20 2

60 Darryn Snooks/Steuart Snooks ACRA/HRA C/D Datsun Stanza Classic 0:44:26.2 21 2

54 Tod Reed/William Murphy AWDCC/WDCC B/A Mitsubishi Lancer Evo III P6 0:45:04.8 29 5

70 Andrew Myers/Chris Storer HRA/MSCC D/E Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII P5 0:45:30.1 23 9

64 Dale Linaker/Craig Thomas HRA/MADCC E/C Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VII P6 0:45:45.2 24 5

25 Molly Spalding/Adam Branford SDCC/SEAC C/B Subaru Impreza RS P5 0:45:51.6 25 10

74 Ashley Joseph/C Sexton PCV/ F/- Datsun Stanza Classic 0:46:51.9 26 3

69 Lucas Reed/Brittany Draper AWDCC/WDCC E/D Hyundai Excel P2 0:47:16.0 27 3

73 Geoff Holloway/Stuart Reid HRA/PAC D/E Hyundai Excel P2 0:50:48.1 28 4

75 Rose North/Jarryd Sweeney MMSC/MMSC D/D Hyundai Excel P2 0:53:00.7 29 5

5 major controls missed

17 Danny Traverso/Anthony Carr WRX/MSCT A/A Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX P5 1:08:35.2 30 11

Did not finish

66 Garreth O'Mahony/Cathal Nolan NAMSC/ -/F Ford Escort Mk 2 No reason given(SS4)

52 Rian Calder/Andrew Murdoch MMSC/MMSC D/E Subaru Impreza WRX No reason given(SS2)

67 Thomas West/Jack West AWDCC/AWDCC C/E Ford Fiesta No reason given(SS2)
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The Middle of Everywhere Gippsland Rally 2024 Provisional Results

 MOTORSPORT AUSTRALIA VRC HEAT 2 SUMMARY

No. Crew Club Gr  Car Class POINTS O/R Cl

50 Adrian Stratford/Anthony Staltari BCC/WASCC A/C Ford Fiesta G4 1:20:37.1 1 1

51 Warren Lee/David Lethlean CCRMIT/NECC A/A Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX P5 1:21:34.0 2 1

55 Sam Thomas/Tristian Crowe SEAC/SEAC C/E Subaru WRX P6 1:22:11.3 3 1

56 Simon Ellis/Ian Ellis HRA/HRA C/C Subaru WRX P6 1:23:35.3 4 2

28 Mitch Garrad/Taylah Murphy HRA/HRA C/E Subaru Impreza RS P5 1:23:39.2 5 2

53 Kevin Millard/Pat Hughes SEAC/SEAC B/C Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX P5 1:23:56.9 6 3

62 Jesse Robison/Troy Hutchins HRA/WDCC C/B Datsun Sunny Club 1:24:58.2 7 1

59 Wayne Stewart/Lucas Zinsstag PAC/PAC B/A Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX P5 1:25:10.7 8 4

30 Nick Seymour/Matthew Whitten PAC/NECC B/D Ford Fiesta R2 P4 1:25:16.8 9 1

24 Darren Crozier/Michelle Crozier HRA/BCC C/D Subaru Impreza WRX P5 1:25:25.9 10 5

61 Shannon Seabrook/Rhiannon Philpot-HaleNCCA/NCCA B/C Subaru Impreza RS P5 1:26:27.5 11 6

58 Ian Martin/Doug Fernie HRA/HRA B/C Subaru WRX STI Spec C P5 1:27:02.4 12 7

72 Ross Yendle/Brodie Norris BSCC/ F/F Ford Escort Mk 2 Club 1:27:26.3 13 2

60 Darryn Snooks/Steuart Snooks ACRA/HRA C/D Datsun Stanza Classic 1:27:56.3 14 1

68 David Burn/Vijay Sitaram HRA/HRA D/F Hyundai Excel P2 1:28:49.8 15 1

65 Roy Raymond/Glen Raymond VMC/HRA D/A Subaru Impreza RS P5 1:28:54.9 16 8

57 Connor Oldham/Charlotte Farr GCTMC/GCTMC E/E Mazda Familia P6 1:29:06.4 17 3

63 Ross Stapleton/Peter Ellis BLCC/HRA D/C Nissan 200 SX P4 1:29:09.4 18 2

71 Luca Giacomin/Richard Hood TCCAV/PAC D/C Hyundai Excel P2 1:29:25.8 19 2

70 Andrew Myers/Chris Storer HRA/MSCC D/E Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII P5 1:30:54.5 20 9

64 Dale Linaker/Craig Thomas HRA/MADCC E/C Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VII P6 1:30:59.3 21 4

25 Molly Spalding/Adam Branford SDCC/SEAC C/B Subaru Impreza RS P5 1:31:52.7 22 10

69 Lucas Reed/Brittany Draper AWDCC/WDCC E/D Hyundai Excel P2 1:34:22.7 23 3

74 Ashley Joseph/C Sexton PCV/ F/- Datsun Stanza Classic 1:38:05.9 24 2

33 Jason Lennane/Jasmine Lockley NCCA/NECC D/D Honda Civic Type R P3 1:38:53.7 25 1

73 Geoff Holloway/Stuart Reid HRA/PAC D/E Hyundai Excel P2 1:41:51.0 26 4

75 Rose North/Jarryd Sweeney MMSC/MMSC D/D Hyundai Excel P2 1:48:42.1 27 5

17 Danny Traverso/Anthony Carr WRX/MSCT A/A Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX P5 1:48:19.1 28 11

Did not finish

26 James Leoncini/Mark Leoncini WDCC/WDCC C/C Toyota Corolla AE71 No reason given (SS6)

Did not start

52 Rian Calder/Andrew Murdoch MMSC/MMSC D/E Subaru Impreza WRX No reason given

54 Tod Reed/William Murphy AWDCC/WDCC B/A Mitsubishi Lancer Evo III No reason given

66 Garreth O'Mahony/Cathal Nolan NAMSC/ -/F Ford Escort Mk 2 No reason given

67 Thomas West/Jack West AWDCC/AWDCC C/E Ford Fiesta No reason given
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The Middle of Everywhere Gippsland Rally 2024 Provisional Results Provisional Results

 MOTORSPORT AUSTRALIA VRC STAGE BY STAGE SCORES

No. Crew SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 Pen Heat 1 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8 Pen Heat 2 TOTAL

17 D.Traverso/A.Carr 54:19.5 11:00.7 3:15 68:35.2 9:05.8 10:34.6 11:15.8 8:47.7 - 39:43.9 1:48:19.1

24 D.Crozier/M.Crozier 9:40.2 11:15.1 11:56.8 9:18.9 0:25 42:36.0 9:39.9 11:25.6 12:16.2 9:28.2 - 42:49.9 1:25:25.9

25 M.Spalding/A.Branford 10:07.2 11:58.6 13:10.3 10:20.5 0:15 45:51.6 10:26.4 12:15.0 13:01.7 10:18.0 - 46:01.1 1:31:52.7

26 J.Leoncini/M.Leoncini 9:24.3 11:07.7 11:33.7 8:50.3 - 40:56.0 28:13.3 - 28:13.3 1:09:09.3

28 M.Garrad/T.Murphy 9:26.8 11:06.1 11:45.7 9:12.3 - 41:30.9 9:27.6 11:21.5 11:52.3 9:26.9 - 42:08.3 1:23:39.2

30 N.Seymour/M.Whitten 9:36.9 11:18.4 11:58.4 9:15.3 - 42:09.0 9:36.2 11:36.0 12:22.1 9:33.5 - 43:07.8 1:25:16.8

33 J.Lennane/J.Lockley 9:51.1 11:45.0 12:09.4 9:49.0 - 43:34.5 10:51.3 21:40.7 12:31.0 9:31.2 0:45 55:19.2 1:38:53.7

50 A.Stratford/A.Staltari 9:08.9 11:10.9 11:30.7 9:02.4 0:10 41:02.9 8:52.5 10:44.6 11:16.9 8:40.2 - 39:34.2 1:20:37.1

51 W.Lee/D.Lethlean 9:13.7 10:52.5 11:45.9 8:54.1 - 40:46.2 9:05.8 10:53.4 11:42.2 9:06.4 - 40:47.8 1:21:34.0

52 R.Calder/A.Murdoch 20:18.4 - 20:18.4 - 0:00.0 0:20:18.4

53 K.Millard/P.Hughes 9:51.0 11:12.2 11:45.2 10:24.6 0:15 43:28.0 9:09.0 10:59.0 11:27.6 8:53.3 - 40:28.9 1:23:56.9

54 T.Reed/W.Murphy 10:13.0 12:01.0 12:59.4 9:51.4 - 45:04.8 - 0:00.0 0:45:04.8

55 S.Thomas/T.Crowe 9:17.0 11:11.9 11:25.3 9:01.8 - 40:56.0 9:22.9 11:02.8 11:38.2 9:11.4 - 41:15.3 1:22:11.3

56 S.Ellis/I.Ellis 9:32.0 11:20.2 11:56.4 9:12.3 - 42:00.9 9:21.5 11:10.5 11:49.2 9:13.2 - 41:34.4 1:23:35.3

57 C.Oldham/C.Farr 9:53.3 12:03.8 12:16.6 9:37.3 0:10 44:01.0 10:07.5 12:11.6 12:46.6 9:59.7 - 45:05.4 1:29:06.4

58 I.Martin/D.Fernie 9:54.1 11:37.3 12:04.0 9:29.4 - 43:04.8 9:45.7 11:55.2 12:27.3 9:49.4 - 43:57.6 1:27:02.4

59 W.Stewart/L.Zinsstag 9:42.5 11:15.2 11:50.8 9:15.8 0:05 42:09.3 9:33.6 11:24.8 12:10.5 9:52.5 - 43:01.4 1:25:10.7

60 D.Snooks/S.Snooks 9:47.9 11:39.6 12:36.2 9:57.5 0:25 44:26.2 9:43.5 11:41.3 12:24.5 9:40.8 - 43:30.1 1:27:56.3

61 S.Seabrook/R.Philpot-Hale 9:49.2 11:25.7 12:06.7 9:29.2 - 42:50.8 9:53.0 11:46.2 12:20.4 9:37.1 - 43:36.7 1:26:27.5

62 J.Robison/T.Hutchins 9:33.0 10:55.6 12:24.2 9:42.3 - 42:35.1 9:27.7 11:20.0 12:16.9 9:18.5 - 42:23.1 1:24:58.2

63 R.Stapleton/P.Ellis 10:10.6 11:41.0 12:40.8 9:45.3 - 44:17.7 10:03.3 11:49.5 12:52.8 10:06.1 - 44:51.7 1:29:09.4

64 D.Linaker/C.Thomas 10:31.7 12:10.3 12:47.0 9:56.2 0:20 45:45.2 10:02.5 11:59.5 13:04.3 10:07.8 - 45:14.1 1:30:59.3

65 R.Raymond/G.Raymond 10:14.5 11:45.3 12:21.1 9:43.5 - 44:04.4 10:08.5 12:06.9 12:33.6 10:01.5 - 44:50.5 1:28:54.9

66 G.O'Mahony/C.Nolan 9:53.2 11:22.4 12:12.6 51:57.2 - 85:25.4 - 0:00.0 1:25:25.4

67 T.West/J.West 30:57.8 - 30:57.8 - 0:00.0 0:30:57.8

68 D.Burn/V.Sitaram 10:13.0 12:00.4 12:35.4 9:37.2 - 44:26.0 10:10.0 11:51.6 12:30.9 9:51.3 - 44:23.8 1:28:49.8

69 L.Reed/B.Draper 10:59.7 12:49.6 13:18.5 10:08.2 - 47:16.0 10:51.8 12:43.1 13:08.3 10:23.5 - 47:06.7 1:34:22.7

70 A.Myers/C.Storer 10:28.7 11:53.6 13:01.9 10:05.9 - 45:30.1 10:15.8 11:55.6 12:55.1 10:17.9 - 45:24.4 1:30:54.5

71 L.Giacomin/R.Hood 10:14.3 12:06.4 12:20.6 9:40.3 - 44:21.6 10:12.9 12:14.2 12:37.5 9:59.6 - 45:04.2 1:29:25.8

72 R.Yendle/B.Norris 9:45.2 12:44.2 12:15.2 9:24.1 - 44:08.7 9:55.2 11:25.8 12:10.0 9:41.6 0:05 43:17.6 1:27:26.3

73 G.Holloway/S.Reid 11:31.5 13:36.1 14:35.7 11:04.8 - 50:48.1 11:32.5 13:26.1 14:30.1 11:34.2 - 51:02.9 1:41:51.0

74 A.Joseph/C.Sexton 10:37.1 12:18.3 12:49.2 10:07.3 1:00 46:51.9 10:17.3 11:58.6 12:41.5 16:06.6 0:10 51:14.0 1:38:05.9

75 R.North/J.Sweeney 12:12.8 14:07.4 15:02.7 11:37.8 - 53:00.7 12:11.5 14:22.0 15:42.9 13:25.0 - 55:41.4 1:48:42.1

A
  Allocated time - Missed stage
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The Middle of Everywhere Gippsland Rally 2024 Provisional Results

 MOTORSPORT AUSTRALIA VRC 2WD HEAT 1 SUMMARY

No. Crew Club Gr  Car Class POINTS O/R Cl

26 James Leoncini/Mark Leoncini WDCC/WDCC C/C Toyota Corolla AE71 Classic 0:40:56.0 1 1

30 Nick Seymour/Matthew Whitten PAC/NECC B/D Ford Fiesta R2 P4 0:42:09.0 2 1

62 Jesse Robison/Troy Hutchins HRA/WDCC C/B Datsun Sunny Club 0:42:35.1 3 1

72 Ross Yendle/Brodie Norris BSCC/ F/F Ford Escort Mk 2 Club 0:44:08.7 4 2

63 Ross Stapleton/Peter Ellis BLCC/HRA D/C Nissan 200 SX P4 0:44:17.7 5 2

71 Luca Giacomin/Richard Hood TCCAV/PAC D/C Hyundai Excel P2 0:44:21.6 6 1

60 Darryn Snooks/Steuart Snooks ACRA/HRA C/D Datsun Stanza Classic 0:44:26.2 7 2

68 David Burn/Vijay Sitaram HRA/HRA D/F Hyundai Excel P2 0:44:26.0 8 2

69 Lucas Reed/Brittany Draper AWDCC/WDCC E/D Hyundai Excel P2 0:47:16.0 9 3

73 Geoff Holloway/Stuart Reid HRA/PAC D/E Hyundai Excel P2 0:50:48.1 10 4

75 Rose North/Jarryd Sweeney MMSC/MMSC D/D Hyundai Excel P2 0:53:00.7 11 5

Did not finish

66 Garreth O'Mahony/Cathal Nolan NAMSC/ -/F Ford Escort Mk 2 Club No reason given(SS4)

67 Thomas West/Jack West AWDCC/AWDCC C/E Ford Fiesta P4 No reason given(SS2)
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The Middle of Everywhere Gippsland Rally 2024 Provisional Results

 MOTORSPORT AUSTRALIA VRC 2WD HEAT 2 SUMMARY

No. Crew Club Gr  Car Class POINTS O/R Cl

62 Jesse Robison/Troy Hutchins HRA/WDCC C/B Datsun Sunny Club 0:42:23.1 1 1

30 Nick Seymour/Matthew Whitten PAC/NECC B/D Ford Fiesta R2 P4 0:43:07.8 2 1

72 Ross Yendle/Brodie Norris BSCC/ F/F Ford Escort Mk 2 Club 0:43:17.6 3 2

60 Darryn Snooks/Steuart Snooks ACRA/HRA C/D Datsun Stanza Classic 0:43:30.1 4 1

68 David Burn/Vijay Sitaram HRA/HRA D/F Hyundai Excel P2 0:44:23.8 5 1

63 Ross Stapleton/Peter Ellis BLCC/HRA D/C Nissan 200 SX P4 0:44:51.7 6 2

71 Luca Giacomin/Richard Hood TCCAV/PAC D/C Hyundai Excel P2 0:45:04.2 7 2

69 Lucas Reed/Brittany Draper AWDCC/WDCC E/D Hyundai Excel P2 0:47:06.7 8 3

73 Geoff Holloway/Stuart Reid HRA/PAC D/E Hyundai Excel P2 0:51:02.9 9 4

75 Rose North/Jarryd Sweeney MMSC/MMSC D/D Hyundai Excel P2 0:55:41.4 10 5

Did not finish

26 James Leoncini/Mark Leoncini WDCC/WDCC C/C Toyota Corolla AE71 Classic No reason given(SS6)

Did not start

66 Garreth O'Mahony/Cathal Nolan NAMSC/ -/F Ford Escort Mk 2 Club No reason given(SS4)

67 Thomas West/Jack West AWDCC/AWDCC C/E Ford Fiesta P4 No reason given(SS2)
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The Middle of Everywhere Gippsland Rally 2024 Provisional Results

 MOTORSPORT AUSTRALIA VRC 2WD-U2L HEAT 1 SUMMARY

No. Crew Club Gr  Car Class POINTS O/R Cl

71 Luca Giacomin/Richard Hood TCCAV/PAC D/C Hyundai Excel P2 0:44:21.6 1 1

68 David Burn/Vijay Sitaram HRA/HRA D/F Hyundai Excel P2 0:44:26.0 2 2

69 Lucas Reed/Brittany Draper AWDCC/WDCC E/D Hyundai Excel P2 0:47:16.0 3 3

73 Geoff Holloway/Stuart Reid HRA/PAC D/E Hyundai Excel P2 0:50:48.1 4 4

75 Rose North/Jarryd Sweeney MMSC/MMSC D/D Hyundai Excel P2 0:53:00.7 5 5
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The Middle of Everywhere Gippsland Rally 2024 Provisional Results

 MOTORSPORT AUSTRALIA VRC 2WD-U2L HEAT 2 SUMMARY

No. Crew Club Gr  Car Class POINTS O/R Cl

68 David Burn/Vijay Sitaram HRA/HRA D/F Hyundai Excel P2 0:44:23.8 1 1

71 Luca Giacomin/Richard Hood TCCAV/PAC D/C Hyundai Excel P2 0:45:04.2 2 2

69 Lucas Reed/Brittany Draper AWDCC/WDCC E/D Hyundai Excel P2 0:47:06.7 3 3

73 Geoff Holloway/Stuart Reid HRA/PAC D/E Hyundai Excel P2 0:51:02.9 4 4

75 Rose North/Jarryd Sweeney MMSC/MMSC D/D Hyundai Excel P2 0:55:41.4 5 5
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The Middle of Everywhere Gippsland Rally 2024 Provisional Results

 MOTORSPORT AUSTRALIA VRC CLUBMAN HEAT 1 SUMMARY

No. Crew Club Gr  Car Class POINTS O/R Cl

28 Mitch Garrad/Taylah Murphy HRA/HRA C/E Subaru Impreza RS P5 0:41:30.9 1 1

65 Roy Raymond/Glen Raymond VMC/HRA D/A Subaru Impreza RS P5 0:44:04.4 2 2

63 Ross Stapleton/Peter Ellis BLCC/HRA D/C Nissan 200 SX P4 0:44:17.7 3 1

71 Luca Giacomin/Richard Hood TCCAV/PAC D/C Hyundai Excel P2 0:44:21.6 4 1

68 David Burn/Vijay Sitaram HRA/HRA D/F Hyundai Excel P2 0:44:26.0 5 2

73 Geoff Holloway/Stuart Reid HRA/PAC D/E Hyundai Excel P2 0:50:48.1 6 3

75 Rose North/Jarryd Sweeney MMSC/MMSC D/D Hyundai Excel P2 0:53:00.7 7 4

Did not finish

67 Thomas West/Jack West AWDCC/AWDCC C/E Ford Fiesta P4 No reason given(SS2)

Provisional Results produced on 10/8/2024 by Gary Hodgskiss  Lic. No.: 881485  Ph: 0408 541 441  Email: gzh2028@bigpond.com



The Middle of Everywhere Gippsland Rally 2024 Provisional Results

 MOTORSPORT AUSTRALIA VRC CLUBMAN HEAT 2 SUMMARY

No. Crew Club Gr  Car Class POINTS O/R Cl

28 Mitch Garrad/Taylah Murphy HRA/HRA C/E Subaru Impreza RS P5 0:42:08.3 1 1

68 David Burn/Vijay Sitaram HRA/HRA D/F Hyundai Excel P2 0:44:23.8 2 1

65 Roy Raymond/Glen Raymond VMC/HRA D/A Subaru Impreza RS P5 0:44:50.5 3 2

63 Ross Stapleton/Peter Ellis BLCC/HRA D/C Nissan 200 SX P4 0:44:51.7 4 1

71 Luca Giacomin/Richard Hood TCCAV/PAC D/C Hyundai Excel P2 0:45:04.2 5 2

73 Geoff Holloway/Stuart Reid HRA/PAC D/E Hyundai Excel P2 0:51:02.9 6 3

75 Rose North/Jarryd Sweeney MMSC/MMSC D/D Hyundai Excel P2 0:55:41.4 7 4

Did not start

67 Thomas West/Jack West AWDCC/AWDCC C/E Ford Fiesta P4 No reason given(SS2)

Provisional Results produced on 10/8/2024 by Gary Hodgskiss  Lic. No.: 881485  Ph: 0408 541 441  Email: gzh2028@bigpond.com



The Middle of Everywhere Gippsland Rally 2024 Provisional Results

 MOTORSPORT AUSTRALIA VRC NOVICE HEAT 1 SUMMARY

No. Crew Club Gr  Car Class POINTS O/R Cl

74 Ashley Joseph/C Sexton PCV/ F/- Datsun Stanza Classic 0:46:51.9 1 1

69 Lucas Reed/Brittany Draper AWDCC/WDCC E/D Hyundai Excel P2 0:47:16.0 2 1

Provisional Results produced on 10/8/2024 by Gary Hodgskiss  Lic. No.: 881485  Ph: 0408 541 441  Email: gzh2028@bigpond.com



The Middle of Everywhere Gippsland Rally 2024 Provisional Results

 MOTORSPORT AUSTRALIA VRC NOVICE HEAT 2 SUMMARY

No. Crew Club Gr  Car Class POINTS O/R Cl

69 Lucas Reed/Brittany Draper AWDCC/WDCC E/D Hyundai Excel P2 0:47:06.7 1 1

74 Ashley Joseph/C Sexton PCV/ F/- Datsun Stanza Classic 0:51:14.0 2 1

Provisional Results produced on 10/8/2024 by Gary Hodgskiss  Lic. No.: 881485  Ph: 0408 541 441  Email: gzh2028@bigpond.com



The Middle of Everywhere Gippsland Rally 2024 Provisional Results

EXCEL RALLY SERIES HEAT 1 SUMMARY

No. Crew Club Gr  Car Class POINTS O/R Cl

71 Luca Giacomin/Richard Hood TCCAV/PAC D/C Hyundai Excel P2 0:44:21.6 1 1

68 David Burn/Vijay Sitaram HRA/HRA D/F Hyundai Excel P2 0:44:26.0 2 2

69 Lucas Reed/Brittany Draper AWDCC/WDCC E/D Hyundai Excel P2 0:47:16.0 3 3

73 Geoff Holloway/Stuart Reid HRA/PAC D/E Hyundai Excel P2 0:50:48.1 4 4

75 Rose North/Jarryd Sweeney MMSC/MMSC D/D Hyundai Excel P2 0:53:00.7 5 5

Provisional Results produced on 10/8/2024 by Gary Hodgskiss  Lic. No.: 881485  Ph: 0408 541 441  Email: gzh2028@bigpond.com



The Middle of Everywhere Gippsland Rally 2024 Provisional Results

 EXCEL RALLY SERIES HEAT 2 SUMMARY

No. Crew Club Gr  Car Class POINTS O/R Cl

68 David Burn/Vijay Sitaram HRA/HRA D/F Hyundai Excel P2 0:44:23.8 1 1

71 Luca Giacomin/Richard Hood TCCAV/PAC D/C Hyundai Excel P2 0:45:04.2 2 2

69 Lucas Reed/Brittany Draper AWDCC/WDCC E/D Hyundai Excel P2 0:47:06.7 3 3

73 Geoff Holloway/Stuart Reid HRA/PAC D/E Hyundai Excel P2 0:51:02.9 4 4

75 Rose North/Jarryd Sweeney MMSC/MMSC D/D Hyundai Excel P2 0:55:41.4 5 5

Provisional Results produced on 10/8/2024 by Gary Hodgskiss  Lic. No.: 881485  Ph: 0408 541 441  Email: gzh2028@bigpond.com


